
MELFORT MUSTANGS 2005 - 2006 
 
Regular Season Statistics: 
team stats: Melfort 

 Num  Player GP G A Pts PIM PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG ENG 

 26  Jeff Hajner 54 36 42 78 99 12 19 2 1 5 
2 
 

 28  Nick Vandenbeld 51 28 39 67 57 5 23 2 2 6 1 

 23  Taylor Watt 55 18 38 56 41 5 16 0 0 2 0 

 25  Matt Fennell 54 21 27 48 32 13 15 0 1 3 0 

 18  Nathan Brummitt 50 11 31 42 60 6 10 0 0 2 0 

 21  Kurtis Astle 51 16 21 37 67 7 5 0 0 1 1 

 11  Clint Olson 48 12 22 34 8 3 3 1 0 3 0 

 13  Jake Ebner 45 12 13 25 65 6 4 0 0 1 0 

 15  Jordan Morgan 51 6 12 18 136 3 3 0 0 1 0 

 4  Brennon Ewen 38 1 17 18 14 1 10 0 0 1 0 

 14  Jeremy Forbes 50 8 9 17 105 3 2 1 0 1 0 

 24  Andrew Wasmuth 14 6 9 15 35 2 6 0 0 0 0 

 3  Dillin Stonehouse 40 4 9 13 29 0 4 0 0 0 1 

 22  Tyler Shewchuk 41 5 7 12 31 1 0 0 0 1 1 

 5  Justin Schmit 28 3 9 12 176 2 5 0 0 0 0 

 9  Ramsey Fehr 42 2 10 12 16 0 3 0 1 0 0 

 27  Rylan Gebhart 25 5 6 11 8 3 3 0 0 1 0 

 7  James Wasmuth 49 2 8 10 200 0 0 0 0 1 0 

 16  Adam Daniel 39 3 5 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17  Blake Jamieson 51 3 4 7 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 

 6  Brian Whitehead 46 1 6 7 61 0 0 0 1 0 0 

 20  Brady Gordon 27 0 7 7 16 0 3 0 0 0 0 

 5  Adam Matlock 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

 0  Jon Deagle 8 1 1 2 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 

 31  Dustin MacDonald 19 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 

 2  Ron Meyers 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 

 0  David Segal 11 0 1 1 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Brandon Heatherington 14 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 

 2  Justin Favreau 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Mike Wyenn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Kyle Guestin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 2  Trevor Styan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Nat Howard 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Stefan Koo 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29  David Ritz 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 0  Coach 29 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Num  Player  GP MP GA SH SO ENG W L T OTL GAA PCT              

 0  Kyle Guestin  2 67 1 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.90 0.950 

 0  Stefan Koo  6 325 11 141 0 1 4 1 0 0 2.03 0.922 

 31  Dustin MacDonald  19 1062 54 507 1 3 10 8 0 0 3.05 0.893 

 29  David Ritz  20 1014 60 472 1 2 9 6 0 1 3.55 0.873 

 0  Mike Wyenn  1 45 3 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 4.00 0.857 

 0  Brandon Heatherington  14 784 54 403 0 1 6 8 0 0 4.13 0.866 

 

 

Scoring 

  1st 2nd 3rd OT TOT 

GF 53 77 71 2 203 

GA 61 65 64 1 191   

Shots on goal  

  1st 2nd 3rd OT TOT 

SF 593 581 556 8 1738 

SA 540 531 492 10 1573   

Record  

  GP W L T OTL 

Overall 55 30 24 0 1 

Home 28 18 9 0 1 

Away 27 12 15 0 0   
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Playoff Statistics 
 
MELFORT MUSTANGS 
 Num  Player GP G A Pts PIM PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG ENG 

 24  Andrew Wasmuth 7 3 8 11 9 2 5 0 0 0 
0 
 

 23  Taylor Watt 7 4 6 10 20 1 4 0 0 0 0 

 26  Jeff Hajner 7 2 8 10 12 0 4 0 0 1 0 

 25  Matt Fennell 7 4 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 1 0 

 21  Kurtis Astle 7 3 3 6 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 

 18  Nathan Brummitt 7 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 

 11  Clint Olson 7 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 27  Rylan Gebhart 7 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 

 28  Nick Vandenbeld 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 7  James Wasmuth 7 1 0 1 39 0 0 0 0 1 0 

 17  Blake Jamieson 7 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 

 3  Dillin Stonehouse 7 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13  Jake Ebner 7 0 1 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14  Jeremy Forbes 7 0 1 1 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 

 15  Jordan Morgan 7 0 1 1 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 4  Brennon Ewen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29  David Ritz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 22  Tyler Shewchuk 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16  Adam Daniel 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20  Brady Gordon 5 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 6  Brian Whitehead 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 9  Ramsey Fehr 7 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 31  Dustin MacDonald 7 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Num  Player  GP MP GA SH SO ENG W L T OTL GAA PCT              

 31  Dustin MacDonald  7 430 19 202 1 1 3 4 0 0 2.65 0.906 

 

 

Scoring 

  1st 2nd 3rd OT TOT 

GF 8 12 2 1 23 

GA 5 5 9 1 20   

Shots on goal  

  1st 2nd 3rd OT TOT 

SF 61 70 56 4 191 

SA 62 60 73 9 204   

Record  

  GP W L T OTL 

Overall 7 3 4 0 0 

Home 4 3 1 0 0 

Away 3 0 2 0 1   
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